—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Deputy Dir Public Works
Principal Civil Engineer

Field Maintenance Superintendt
Traffic Signal Supervisor

Field Maintenance Supervisor
Bridge & Pump Supervisor
Bridge & Pump Supervisor
Stationary Engineer Pwa

Field Maintenance Supervisor
Stationary Engineer Pwa
Traffic Signal Technician

Pw Inspector Ill Facilities
Stationary Engineer Pwa
Public Works Fleet Supervisor
Bridge Tender

Heavy Equipment Operator
Field Maintenance Supervisor
Crane Operator

Field Maintenance Supervisor
Stationary Engineer Pwa

Field Maintenance Supervisor
Stationary Engineer Pwa

Field Maintenance Supervisor
Field Maintenance Superintendt
Heavy Equipment Operator
Crew Leader

Bridge Tender

Bridge Tender

Heavy Equipment Operator
Bridge Tender

Heavy Equipmt Mechanic

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

Total Wages

$168,837
$162,018
$133,758
$118,701
$112,523
$112,028
$109,870
$104,203
$103,978
$103,481
$101,824
$100,507
$100,482
$99,851
$99,773
$99,757
$99,392
$97,771
$97,592
$96,603
$95,811
$94,519
$94,386
$93,171
$92,917
$92,903
$92,176
$92,028
$91,932
$91,381
$91,270



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Crane Operator

Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Stationary Engineer Pwa
Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Heavy Truck Driver
Street Sweeper Operator
Heavy Truck Driver
Bridge Tender

Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Bridge Tender

Bridge Tender

Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Heavy Equipmt Mechanic
Crew Leader

Heavy Truck Driver
Heavy Truck Driver

Crew Leader

Crew Leader

Heavy Truck Driver

Crew Leader

Bridge Tender

Crew Leader

Crew Leader

Heavy Truck Driver
Heavy Truck Driver
Bridge Tender

Laborer

Tree Trimmer-Climber
Bridge Tender

Heavy Truck Driver

Auto Mechanic

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

$91,112
$90,372
$90,265
$90,042
$89,586
$89,508
$88,051
$87,920
$87,548
$87,375
$87,043
$86,734
$86,268
$85,433
$85,119
$83,434
$82,969
$82,365
$82,051
$81,730
$81,373
$80,985
$80,954
$80,229
$79,751
$79,307
$79,194
$79,181
$78,643
$78,570
$78,059
$77,880



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Heavy Truck Driver

Pw Inspector Ill Facilities
Crew Leader

Bridge Tender

Heavy Truck Driver
Street Sweeper Operator
Heavy Truck Driver
Bridge Tender
Stationary Engineer Pwa
Heavy Truck Driver
Vegetation Technician
Heavy Truck Driver
Heavy Truck Driver
Heavy Truck Driver
Vegetation Technician
Vegetation Technician
Street Sweeper Operator
Vegetation Technician
Gardener Il Pwa
Vegetation Technician
Vegetation Technician
Laborer

Heavy Truck Driver
Stationary Engineer Pwa
Laborer

Stationary Engineer Pwa
Bridge Tender

Laborer

Traffic Painter

Senior Heavy Equip Parts Tech
Laborer

Laborer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

$76,381
$76,377
$76,282
$76,201
$76,115
$75,902
$75,151
$74,776
$74,321
$73,283
$71,398
$71,382
$70,580
$69,991
$69,930
$69,420
$69,129
$66,933
$66,132
$65,633
$65,212
$65,185
$64,475
$64,440
$63,655
$63,650
$63,579
$63,337
$63,027
$62,909
$62,364
$62,000



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Laborer

Gardener Il Pwa
Laborer

Traffic Sign Worker
Yard Worker

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

$60,904
$60,765
$60,294
$60,165
$59,933



