	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Dir Public Works		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$168,837
2.	Principal Civil Engineer		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$162,018
3.	Field Maintenance Superintendt		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$133,758
4.	Traffic Signal Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$118,701
5.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$112,523
6.	Bridge & Pump Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$112,028
7.	Bridge & Pump Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$109,870
8.	Stationary Engineer Pwa		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$104,203
9.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$103,978
10.	Stationary Engineer Pwa		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$103,481
11.	Traffic Signal Technician		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$101,824
12.	Pw Inspector III Facilities		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$100,507
13.	Stationary Engineer Pwa		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$100,482
14.	Public Works Fleet Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$99,851
15.	Bridge Tender		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$99,773
16.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$99,757
17.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$99,392
18.	Crane Operator		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$97,771
19.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$97,592
20.	Stationary Engineer Pwa		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$96,603
21.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$95,811
22.	Stationary Engineer Pwa		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$94,519
23.	Field Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$94,386
24.	Field Maintenance Superintendt		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$93,171
25.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$92,917
26.	Crew Leader		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$92,903
27.	Bridge Tender		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$92,176
28.	Bridge Tender		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$92,028
29.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$91,932
30.	Bridge Tender		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$91,381
31.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic		Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$91,270

32.	Crane Operator	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$91,112
33.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$90,372
34.	Stationary Engineer Pwa	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$90,265
35.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$90,042
36.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$89,586
37.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$89,508
38.	Street Sweeper Operator	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$88,051
39.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$87,920
40.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$87,548
41.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$87,375
42.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$87,043
43.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$86,734
44.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$86,268
45.	Heavy Equipmt Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$85,433
46.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$85,119
47.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$83,434
48.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$82,969
49.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$82,365
50.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$82,051
51.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$81,730
52.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$81,373
53.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$80,985
54.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$80,954
55.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$80,229
56.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$79,751
57.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$79,307
58.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$79,194
59.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$79,181
60.	Tree Trimmer-Climber	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$78,643
61.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$78,570
62.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$78,059
63.	Auto Mechanic	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$77,880

66.	Crew Leader	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$76,282
67.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$76,201
68.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$76,115
69.	Street Sweeper Operator	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$75,902
70.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$75,151
71.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$74,776
72.	Stationary Engineer Pwa	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$74,321
73.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$73,283
74.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$71,398
75.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$71,382
76.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$70,580
77.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$69,991
78.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$69,930
79.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$69,420
80.	Street Sweeper Operator	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$69,129
81.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$66,933
82.	Gardener II Pwa	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$66,132
83.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$65,633
84.	Vegetation Technician	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$65,212
85.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$65,185
86.	Heavy Truck Driver	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$64,475
87.	Stationary Engineer Pwa	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$64,440
88.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,655
89.	Stationary Engineer Pwa	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,650
90.	Bridge Tender	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,579
91.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,337
92.	Traffic Painter	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,027
93.	Senior Heavy Equip Parts Tech	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$62,909
94.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$62,364
95.	Laborer	Alameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$62,000

96.	Laborer	Al	ameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,904
97.	Gardener II Pwa	AL	ameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,765
98.	Laborer	Al	ameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,294
99.	Traffic Sign Worker	Al	ameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,165
100.	Yard Worker	Al	ameda County	Maintenance And Operations	\$59,933